Features
Motion Feedback PMC (SB-3641 & SB-3642)
•	4 or 8 Synchro or Resolver input channels each with
independent reference input
•	Accuracy to 1 arc minute +1 LSB
•	Programmable resolution and bandwidth
•	Incremental encoder emulation (A Quad B)
•	Available for Front I/O only or Front/Rear

EN 9100:2009, JISQ 9100:2009
FILE NO. 10001296 AS0016A
Ordering Information
Software
SB-3642X F X-XA0N
		     �	 Supplemental Process Requirements:
		  N = Acrylic Conformal Coating
	 Operational Temperature (Air Cooled):
		  2A0 = -40°C to +85°C (Rugged)
	 Number of Channels:
		  4 =	 4 Channels
		  8 =	 8 Channels
	� I/O Connector:
	 F =	 Front Connector I/O
	 T =	 PMC on cPCI Carrier Card
Synchro / Resolver
Graphical Analyzer/Simulator (GUI)
Synchro / Resolver
LabVIEW® Support Package
Drivers
and
User API Libraries
for
Windows®, Linux®, and VxWorks®
Motion Feedback PMC with Front I/O Motion Simulation PMC Board
Board GUI* Windows Drivers
& Libraries*
Linux Drivers &
Libraries
Motion Feedback
PMC (SB-3641,
SB-3642)
ü ü ü
Motion Simulation
PMC (SB-3644) ü ü ü
Included Software
Input
Option  Input Mode Programmable
Bandwidth Range
0 2V Single Ended 80Hz/300Hz
1 11.8Vrms Synchro 80Hz/300Hz
2 11.8Vrms Resolver 80Hz/300Hz
3 90Vrms Synchro 80Hz/300Hz
4 90Vrms Synchro (60Hz) 15Hz/45Hz
SB-3641X I X-202N
		     �	 Supplemental Process Requirements:
		  Blank = None
		  N = Conformal Coating
   �	Accuracy: